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About Us
Our promoters have gained a deep understanding of 
Mumbai's unique real estate landscape with more than 
three decades of experience in the market. Our commitment 
to delivering quality real estate that positively contributes 
to the city's growth remains steadfast as we continue to 
acquire and develop properties.

At the heart of our mission is a focus on modern, visually 
appealing designs that reflect our commitment to excellence. 
With proficient planning, superior construction, timely 
completion, and attention to detail, we deliver on this promise 
every time. Our objective is to create functional and affordable 
urban spaces that support the growth and well-being of 
Mumbai's residents, both personally and professionally.

Some of the projects executed by Suparshwa Group

• SUPARSHWA URBANA  
• SANGITA ASPIRE
• VIRESHWAR HEIGHTS 

• SUPARSHWA ETERNIA
• SANGITA ELLIPSE
• SANGITA NEST



About Trinity
A luxurious residential development with 
world-class design sensibilities that offer 
unparalleled living experiences in the heart 
of the city. 

‘Trinity’ derives its name from the amalgamation of three 
adjacent properties bounded by three roads, perfectly 
aligned to form a harmonious whole – a unique and 
innovative opportunity in a city starved of space.

Suparshwa Trinity is a stunning testament to elegance and 
sophistication, offering residents a blend of luxury, 
comfort and convenience. From carefully curated design 
and architecture to state-of-the-art facilities and amenities, 
every aspect has been thoughtfully crafted to cater to 
the needs and desires of modern urban dwellers. This is 
the epitome of city living, a place you can truly call home.
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Location
Nestled in the heart of Vile Parle (E), one of 
Mumbai's most sought-after and strategically 
located neighbourhoods.

With an increasing demand for modern and sophisticated 
living spaces, the area is a prime location known for its 
excellent connectivity, and easy access to arterial roads, 
railway stations, and the airport. It is one of the 
fastest-growing suburbs and is also an educational and 
cultural hub, offering ample commercial growth 
opportunities. It's a highly coveted neighbourhood that 
provides world-class healthcare, bustling retail and 
entertainment options – Vile Parle (E) has it all!
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Entry & Exit Points
Retail Plaza
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Sunset Pavilion
Yoga/ Meditation Area
Steam/ Sauna Room
Gymnasium
Washrooms
Shower Area for Pool
Poolside Deck
Infinity Pool
Open Seating 
Landscaped Garden
Barbeque Deck
Dedicated Space for Parties

 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12

11 12

SUPARSHWA

TRINITY

Terrace Plan
NOT TO SCALE

N



SUPARSHWA

TRINITY

13 14

Typical Floor Plan
NOT TO SCALE

N

N E H R U  R O A D



Project
Features



17

Infinity 
Pool
Experience the ultimate relaxation at the infinity swimming 
pool at Trinity. Take a refreshing dip or lounge by the 
poolside with sweeping views of the city landscape and 
airport. The pool area is an oasis of tranquillity allowing 
you to unwind and recharge. Leisure is an essential part of 
modern living and our swimming pool is designed to help 
you do just that.



Artist’s representation
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Fitness 
Centre
Embark on a fitness journey like no other at the 
state-of-the-art fitness centre. Equipped with the latest 
gym machinery, our centre empowers you to achieve your 
fitness goals. Unwind at our dedicated yoga and 
meditation zone, or relax in the steam room to rejuvenate 
from within. As you cool down, step out onto the Sunset 
Pavilion and catch breathtaking views of the Arabian Sea. 
Whether you are a seasoned athlete or a beginner, the 
fitness centre at Trinity offers the perfect space to stay fit 
and healthy.
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Community 
Spaces 
Experience tranquillity and comfort in our thoughtfully 
designed community spaces at Trinity. Unwind with your 
neighbours in the uniquely designed seating area at the 
ground level or on the landscaped terrace that offers 
stunning views of the cityscape. Showcase your culinary 
skills by hosting a barbecue party on our specially 
designed deck. These community spaces provide a 
relaxing and comfortable environment for residents to 
socialize, read, or simply enjoy their leisure time.

Artist’s representation
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Children’s 
Play Area  
Trinity offers a safe and secure environment for children to 
play and have fun in the dedicated play area. With a range 
of equipment and facilities, your little ones can explore, 
learn, and grow in a fun-filled space.
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Balconies*
Enjoy boundless views from the comfort of your own 
balcony at Trinity, where privacy and openness are 
perfectly balanced. Take in stunning sunsets or savour a 
cup of coffee as you bask in the beauty of the city. Our 
spacious balconies provide the perfect escape for those 
seeking a breath of fresh air and a little extra room to 
unwind.
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* Offered in selected units only



Double-Height 
Entrance Lobbies
 
Step into Trinity and be greeted by the grandeur of our 
double-height entrance lobbies. Designed to make a 
statement, our entrance lobbies are spacious, well-lit and 
exude an air of luxury and sophistication. Whether you are 
coming home after a long day or welcoming guests, our 
entrance lobbies are sure to leave a lasting impression.

Artist’s representation
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Parking 
Solutions
 
Parking at Trinity is hassle-free with our modern and 
convenient parking solutions. The valet service provides 
secure parking for your vehicle, while our mechanical 
parking systems optimize speed, efficiency and 
space utilization.
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Safety 
and Security 
We take the security and safety of our residents seriously. 
Our building is equipped with state-of-the-art systems 
including 24x7 CCTV surveillance, and manned personnel. 
A secure entrance system ensures that only residents and 
authorized visitors have access to the building. Fire safety 
systems are in place to ensure the safety of our residents 
in the event of an emergency. With our comprehensive 
security measures, the residents of Trinity can enjoy peace 
of mind and feel shielded in their homes.
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Convenience 
and Well-being
 
At Trinity, we believe in providing our residents with the utmost 
convenience and well-being. Our facilities cater to everyone, 
including those with special needs. 

We offer:
 
 3.0 mts. floor-to-floor height
 
 
  Wheelchairs and ramp access for easy mobility

  Luggage trolleys to help you carry your belongings with  
 ease

 A well-stocked first-aid kit for any emergencies

 

 Sustainability promoted through our rainwater    
 harvesting system and electric car charging points,   
 contributing to a greener and cleaner environment 

 

 Ample lush green spaces provide the residents with a  
 serene and calming environment to relax and    
 rejuvenate
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Flat No. Flat Area
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B Wing - 9th Floor
SCALE - NTS

N

LIFT

LIFT

B-901

B-903

B-902

SER
TOI

FD
ED

LIFT LOBBY

Water Tank - A
above Staircase

UP

BEDROOM

6450 x 3180
21'-2" x 10'-5"

        +
3150 x 2300
10'-4" x 7'-7"

BEDROOM

TOILET

2090 x 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

BEDROOM

TOILET
2090 x 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

TOILET

BALCONY
2100 x 1647
6'-11" x 5'-5"

LIVING + DINING

3300 x 2150
10'-10" x 7'-1"

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

TOILET

3150 x 2750
10'-4" x 9'-0"

2090 x 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

2090 x 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

3150 x 4050
10'-4" x 13'-3"

6450 x 3050
21'-2" x 10'-0"

        +
3150 x 1130
10'-4" x 3'-8"

TOILETPA
SS

AG
E

40
90

 x
 9

10
13

'-5
" x

 3
'-0

"

PA
SS

AG
E

25
20

 x
 9

10
8'

-3
" x

 3
'-0

"

3300 x 2130
10'-10" x 7'-0"

3150 x 4190
10'-4" x 13'-9"

LIVING + DINING

KITCHEN

3150 x 4190
10'-4" x 13'-9"

1510 x 1000
4'-11" x 3'-3"

TOILET

BEDROOM

2090 x 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"13

70
 x

 9
10

4'
-6

" x
 3

'-0
"

13
70

 x
 9

10
4'

-6
" x

 3
'-0

"

3150 x 3300
10'-4" x 10'-10"

Flat No. Flat Area

B - 902 904 sft 941 sft

Balcony Area Total Area

37 sft

B - 903 760 sft 760 sft-

3 BHK

2 BHK

Configuration

B Wing - 10th Floor
SCALE - NTS

N

LIFT

LIFT

B-1002

B-1003

SER
TOI

ED
FD

LIFT LOBBY

UP

B-1001

BEDROOM

3350 x 7250
11'-0" x 23'-9"

        +
1160 x 3370
3'-10" x 11'-1"KITCHEN

BALCONY

TOILET

BEDROOM
3150 X 4050
10'-4" x 13'-3"

VESTIBULE

TOILET
1370 X 2310
4'-6" x 7'-7"

TOILET

LIVING + DINING

3050 X 1520
10'-0" x 5'-0"

BEDROOM
3050 X 4230

10'-0" X 13'-11"

2950 X 4622
9'-7" x 15'-2"
         +
680 X 3370
2'-3" x 11'-1"

1220 X 2050
4'-0" x 6'-9"

BEDROOM 2300 X 1200
7'-7" x 3'-11"

TOILET

PASSAGE
8'-8" x 3'-0"
2640 x 910

2280 X 3730
7'-6" x 12'-3" 3150 X 2750

10'-4" x 9'-0"

BEDROOM

3300 X 2150
10'-10" x 7'-1"

KITCHEN

5950 x 3180
19'-6" x 10'-5"

        +
3150 x 2300
10'-4" x 7'-7"

BEDROOM

LIVING + DINING

2100 x 1647
6'-11" x 5'-5"

BALCONY

PA
SS

AG
E

40
90

 x
 9

10
13

'-5
" x

 3
'-0

"

TOILET
2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

5950 x 3050
19'-6" x 10'-0"
         +
3150 x 1130
10'-4" x 3'-8"

BEDROOM

PA
SS

AG
E

25
20

 x
 9

10
8'

-3
" x

 3
'-0

"

3150 X 2130
10'-4" x 7'-0"

2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

TOILET

3150 X 4190
10'-4" x 13'-9"

LIVING + DINING

1510 X 1000
5'-0" x 3'-4"

BEDROOM
3150 X 4190
10'-4" x 13'-9"

KITCHEN

TOILET

TOILET
2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

TOILET
2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

1370 x 910
4'-6" x 3'-0"

13
70

 x
 9

10
4'

-6
" x

 3
'-0

"

1520 x 910
5'-0" x 3'-0"

13
70

 x
 9

10
4'

-6
" x

 3
'-0

"

3650 x 1723
12'-0" x 5'-8"

97
5 

x 
33

00
3'

-2
" x

 1
0'

-1
1"

BA
LC

O
N

Y
97

5 
x 

32
00

3'
-2

" x
 1

0'
-6

"

BA
LC

O
N

Y

3150 x 3300
10'-4" x 10'-10"

3030 x 3700
9'-11" x 12'-2"

TOILET
1120 X 2310
3'-8" x 7'-7"

Flat No. Flat Area

B - 1001 1115 sft 1183 sft

Balcony Area Total Area

68 sft

B - 1002 892 sft 964 sft72 sft

B - 1003 748 sft 782 sft34 sft

3 BHK

3 BHK

2 BHK

Configuration

B-01

C-01

B-02

B-03

C-02
C-03

B-01

C-01

B-02

B-03

C-02
C-03



43 44

B-01

C-01

B-02

B-03

C-02
C-03

B-01

C-01

B-02

B-03

C-02
C-03

B Wing - 11th Floor
SCALE - NTS

N

LIFT

B-1103

B-1101

B-1102LIFT

SER
TOI

ED
FD

LIFT LOBBY

UP

3050 X 1520
10'-0" x 5'-0"

1220 X 2050
4'-0" x 6'-9"

TOILET

3650 x 1723
12'-0" x 5'-8"

BEDROOM
3150 X 4050
10'-4" x 13'-3"

2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

TOILET

PA
SS

AG
E

25
20

 x
 9

10
8'

-3
" x

 3
'-0

"

3150  X 4190
10'-4" x 13'-9"

TOILET

2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

VESTIBULE

1370 X 2310
4'-6" x 7'-7"

BEDROOM KITCHEN

BALCONY

TOILET

TOILET

LIVING + DINING
3350 x 7250
11'-0" x 23'-9"

        +
1160 x 3370
3'-10" x 11'-1" BEDROOM

3050 X 4230
10'-0" x 13'-11"

2300 X 1200
7'-7" x 3'-11"

PASSAGE
8'-8" x 3'-0"
2640 x 910

2280 X 3730
7'-6" x 12'-3"

BALCONY
2420 x 1450
7'-11" x 4'-9"

2740 x 1248
9'-0" x 4'-1"

BALCONY

LIVING + DINING

BEDROOM

2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

LIVING + DINING
5950 x 3180
19'-6" x 10'-5"

 +
3150 x 2300
10'-4" x 7'-7"

BEDROOM

KITCHEN

TOILET

3150 X 2750
10'-4" x 9'-0"

3300 X 2150
10'-10" x 7'-1"

PA
SS

AG
E

40
90

 x
 9

10
13

'-5
" x

 3
'-0

"

1510 X 1000
4'-11" x 3'-3"

3150 X 2130
10'-4" x 7'-0"

5950 x 3050
19'-6" x 10'-0"
         +
3150 x 1130
10'-4" x 3'-8"

TOILET

BEDROOMBEDROOM

KITCHEN

3150 X 4190
10'-4" x 13'-9"

TOILET
2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

TOILET

1370 x 910
4'-6" x 3'-0"

13
70

 x
 9

10
4'

-6
" x

 3
'-0

"

1520 x 910
5'-0" x 3'-0"

13
70

 x
 9

10
4'

-6
" x

 3
'-0

"

97
5 

x 
33

00
3'

-2
" x

 1
0'

-1
1"

BA
LC

O
N

Y
97

5 
x 

32
00

3'
-2

" x
 1

0'
-6

"

BA
LC

O
N

Y

3250 X 4622
10'-8" x 15'-2"
         +
680 X 3370
2'-3" x 11'-1"

BEDROOM

3150 x 3300
10'-4" x 10'-10"

3030 x 3700
9'-11" x 12'-2"

TOILET
1120 X 2310
3'-8" x 7'-7"

Flat No. Flat Area

B - 1101 1134 sft 1240 sft

Balcony Area Total Area

106 sft

B - 1102 893 sft 965 sft72 sft

B - 1103 748 sft 782 sft34 sft

3 BHK

3 BHK

2 BHK

Configuration

B Wing - 12th Floor
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3150 x 3300
10'-4" x 10'-10"

3030 x 3700
9'-11" x 12'-2"

3250 X 4622
10'-8" x 15'-2"
         +
680 X 3370
2'-3" x 11'-1"

Flat No. Flat Area

B - 1201 1135 sft 1266 sft

Balcony Area Total Area

131 sft

B - 1202 892 sft 964 sft72 sft

B - 1203 748 sft 782 sft34 sft

3 BHK

3 BHK

2 BHK

Configuration
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B-01

C-01

B-02

B-03

C-02
C-03

B-01

C-01

B-02

B-03

C-02
C-03

C Wing - 6th, 7th and 9th Floors
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LIVING + DINING

2130 X 3010
7'-0" x 9'-11"

KITCHEN
3360 X 3010
11'-1" x 9'-11"

3650 X 3090
12'-0" x 10'-2"

1220 X 1950
4'-0" x 6'-5"

TOILET

TOILET
2130 X 1100
7'-0" x 3'-7"

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

PASSAGE
2280 x 910
7'-6" x 3'-0"

1370 x 910
4'-6" x 3'-0"

2 BHK

Configuration

C - 01 664 sft 664 sft-

Flat No. Flat Area Balcony Area Total Area

LIFT LOBBY

LIFT

LIFT

UP

SER TOI

C-201

C-02

ROOM

ALCOVE

3000 X 6030
9'-10" x 19'-9"

2280 X 1624
7'-6" x 9'-10"

ED

TOILET
2130X 1220
7'-0" x 4'-0"

-

Configuration

C - 02 270 sft 270 sft-

Flat No. Flat Area Balcony Area Total Area

C Wing - 2nd and 3rd Floors
SCALE - NTS

N



C Wing - 8th Floor
SCALE - NTS
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C-801

REFUGE AREA

SOCIETY
OFFICE
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PWDR RM
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2125 X 3073
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11'-4" x 10'-1"
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1220 X 2127
4'-0" x 7'-0"

3100 X 3730
10'-2" x 12'-3"

ED
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KITCHEN

3175 x 1372
10'-5" x 4'-6"

2084 X 1441
6-10" x 4'-9"

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

3050 x 6250
10'-0" x 20'-6"

        +
1080 x 3090
3'-7" x 10'-2"

LIVING + DINING

2130 X 3010
7'-0" x 9'-11"

KITCHEN
3360 X 3010
11'-1" x 9'-11"

3650 X 3090
12'-0" x 10'-2"

1220 X 1950
4'-0" x 6'-5"

TOILET

TOILET
2130 X 1100
7'-0" x 3'-7"

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

PASSAGE
2280 x 910
7'-6" x 3'-0"

1370 x 910
4'-6" x 3'-0"

PASSAGE

Flat No. Flat Area

C - 801 664 sft 664 sft

Balcony Area Total Area

-

C - 803 870 sft 870 sft-

2 BHK

3 BHK

Configuration
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B-01

C-01

B-02

B-03

C-02
C-03

B-01

C-01

B-02

B-03

C-02
C-03

C Wing - 10th, 11th and 12th Floors
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TOILET

BEDROOM 1220 x 2120
4'-0" x 6-11"

PASSAGE
4090 x 910
13'-5" x 3'-0"

KITCHEN

1220 x 2120
4'-0" x 7-0"

1220 x 2240
4'-0" x 7-4"

TOILET
2750 x 3300
9'-0" x 10'-10"

3030 x 3300
9'-11" x 10'-10" 2130 x 3300

7'-0" x 10'-10"

3210 x 3180
10'-6" x 10'-5"

LIVING + DINING

BALCONY
3200 x 1350
10'-6" x 4'-5"

1370 x 910
4'-6" x 3'-0"

LIVING + DINING

PWDR RM

KITCHEN

3215 X 3750
10'-7" x 12'-4"

BEDROOM

2125 X 3073
7'-0" x 10'-1"

3050 x 6030
10'-0" x 19'-9"

        +
1151 x 3750
3'-9" x 12'-4"

1040 X 1372
3'-5" x 4'-6"

TOILET
2084 X 1441
6-10" x 4'-9"

3459 X 3073
11'-4" x 10'-1"

BEDROOM

TOILET
1220 X 2127
4'-0" x 7'-0"3175 x 1372

10'-5" x 4'-6"

BALCONY
3050 x 1350
10'-0" x 4'-5"

3050 x 6250
10'-0" x 20'-6"

        +
1080 x 3090
3'-7" x 10'-2"

LIVING + DINING

2130 X 3010
7'-0" x 9'-11"

KITCHEN
3360 X 3010
11'-1" x 9'-11"

3650 X 3090
12'-0" x 10'-2"

1220 X 1950
4'-0" x 6'-5"

TOILET

TOILET
2130 X 1100

7'-0" x 3'-7"

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

PASSAGE
2280 x 910
7'-6" x 3'-0"

1370 x 910
4'-6" x 3'-0"

PASSAGE

3150 X 4190
10'-4" x 13'-9"

BEDROOM

TOILET
2090 X 1220
6'-10" x 4'-0"

Flat No. Flat Area

C - 01 664 sft 664 sft

Balcony Area Total Area

-

C - 02 862 sft 909 sft47 sft

C - 03 729 sft 773 sft44 sft

2 BHK

3 BHK

2 BHK

Configuration
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Configuration

D - 101 537 sft

Flat No. Total Area

D Wing - 1st Floor
SCALE - NTS

N

Artist’s representation
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Our Partners
We are proud to have a team of highly skilled and 
experienced professionals who have played an integral 
role in making our project a success. Our consultants 
brings a wealth of knowledge and expertise to every 
aspect of the project. Working together, they have created 
a residential community that seamlessly blends luxurious 
living with functionality, comfort and sustainability.

Liaisoning Architects - H. M. Jhaveri & Sons
Design Architects - KSA Architects
Structural Consultants - Paras Consultants
Legal Consultants - Lex Services 
MEP Consultants - Urja Building Services Consultants
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Contact
Office
1100 Sangita Ellipse, Sahakar Road,
Near Garware House, 
Vile Parle (East),
Mumbai – 400 057.

Site
Suparshwa Trinity
opp. BMC Office, Nehru Road, 
Vile Parle (E), 
Mumbai – 400 057.

Office: +91-22-26843797
Sales: +91-9619941443
Email: sales@suparshwa.com
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Disclaimer

The information provided in this brochure is for representation purposes only and does not constitute 
a legal offering. All plans, drawings, facilities, and amenities are subject to approval and may be altered, if required, 

without prior notice. The images and renderings shown are artistic conceptions and may not reflect the actual 
appearance of the building, landscapes, or internal features. The final list of amenities and specifications will 
be mentioned in the sale agreement and possession document, which supersedes any information provided 

in this brochure. The developer does not assume any legal liability for the accuracy, completeness, 
or usefulness of the information disclosed.

"Suparshwa Trinity" is registered with MahaRERA vide registration number P51800051513, and is available on 
the website https://maharera.mahaonline.gov.in under the category "registered projects."

www.suparshwa.com


